Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa
Sirsa-125055 , Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Sanskrit, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling)
Post Graduate Diplomain Yoga

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Post Graduate Diplomain Y oga for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this
admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification.The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM
after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to
cancellation of his’her admission. All admissions are provisional.

Qualifying
Actual Admitted Examination
User Id Name Father Name Category Category Score Weightage
1 202406968 SUMAN HARPAL SC Al 77.13 10 87.13
2 202407187 NISHA RANI SOM NATH General Al 67.88 10 77.88
3 202407598 POOJA SURJEET SINGH General Al 66.04 10 76.04
4 202408003 RAM NIWAS JAGDISH SC Al 63.89 10 73.89
5 202407341 LOKESH BASTI RAM BC-B HOGC 63.30 10 73.30

6 202406430 MOHIT VIJAY SINGH Genera HOGC 62.75 10 72.75



10

11

12

13

14

15

User Id

202407715

202407475

202406759

202406841

202408017

202406455

202408136

202407560

202406427

Name

AVINASH
KAUR

GURPREET
SINGH

MOHIT
KUMAR

VIKRAM
SINGH

VINOD
KUMAR

VANDANA
RANI

RAJVIR SINGH

SWEEN RANI

ARPNA
BISHNOI

Father Name

LACHHMAN
DASS

KULWANT
SINGH

BAGRAWAT
SINGH

BALWANT
SINGH

RAM KUMAR

JANGIR LAL

HARDEV SINGH

KASHMIR
CHAND

JAGDISH
CHANDER

Actual

Category

BC-A

General

General

BC-A

BC-A

General

BC-A

General

Admitted

Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Qualifying

Examination

Score

62.33

62.20

61.94

61.67

60.43

60.30

60.04

59.50

56.30

Weightage

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

72.33

72.20

71.94

71.67

70.43

70.30

70.04

69.50

66.30



Qualifying
Examination
Father Name

Weightage

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

User Id Name
202408034 JOGINDER
SINGH
202407087 JYOTI DEVI
202408150 MANGE RAM
202407468 RAVI KUMAR
202407801 SANDEEP
KUMAR
202407152 MANISHA
202408167 SONU

GOPAL

PAPPU RAM

PREM CHAND

SURESH
KUMAR

RAM PARTAP

HANUMAN
PARSAD

DHARM PAL

Actual Admitted

Category Category Score
General HOGC 56.71
SC SC 50.63
SC SC 58.89
SC SC 50.00
DSC DSC 57.29
BC-A BC-A 56.75
BC-A BC-A 61.28

65.71

60.63

58.89

50.00

62.29

61.75

61.28



