Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa Sirsa-125055, Haryana

(NAAC Accredited University)
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)

Department of Sanskrit, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa

Seat Allocation List (1st Counselling) Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga

The following candidates are admitted provisionally in Post Graduate Diploma in Yoga for the session 2024-25. the candidates whose names mentioned in this admission list are required to visit the department/university on working days for documents verification. The fee will be deposited upto 22.07.2024 05:00 PM after documents verification through onlinemode failing which provisional admission will be stand as cancelled. Any discrepancy in documents will lead to cancellation of his/her admission. All admissions are provisional.

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
1	202406968	SUMAN	HARPAL	SC	AI	77.13	10	87.13
2	202407187	NISHA RANI	SOM NATH	General	AI	67.88	10	77.88
3	202407598	POOJA	SURJEET SINGH	General	AI	66.04	10	76.04
4	202408003	RAM NIWAS	JAGDISH	SC	AI	63.89	10	73.89
5	202407341	LOKESH	BASTI RAM	BC-B	HOGC	63.30	10	73.30
6	202406430	MOHIT	VIJAY SINGH	General	HOGC	62.75	10	72.75

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
7	202407715	AVINASH KAUR	LACHHMAN DASS	BC-A	HOGC	62.33	10	72.33
8	202407475	GURPREET SINGH	KULWANT SINGH	General	HOGC	62.20	10	72.20
9	202406759	MOHIT KUMAR	BAGRAWAT SINGH	General	HOGC	61.94	10	71.94
10	202406841	VIKRAM SINGH	BALWANT SINGH	BC-A	HOGC	61.67	10	71.67
11	202408017	VINOD KUMAR	RAM KUMAR	SC	HOGC	60.43	10	70.43
12	202406455	VANDANA RANI	JANGIR LAL	BC-A	HOGC	60.30	10	70.30
13	202408136	RAJVIR SINGH	HARDEV SINGH	General	HOGC	60.04	10	70.04
14	202407560	SWEEN RANI	KASHMIR CHAND	BC-A	HOGC	59.50	10	69.50
15	202406427	ARPNA BISHNOI	JAGDISH CHANDER	General	HOGC	56.30	10	66.30

#	User Id	Name	Father Name	Actual Category	Admitted Category	Qualifying Examination Score	Weightage	Total Score
16	202408034	JOGINDER SINGH	GOPAL	General	HOGC	56.71	9	65.71
17	202407087	JYOTI DEVI	PAPPU RAM	SC	SC	50.63	10	60.63
18	202408150	MANGE RAM	PREM CHAND	SC	SC	58.89	0	58.89
19	202407468	RAVI KUMAR	SURESH KUMAR	SC	SC	50.00	0	50.00
20	202407801	SANDEEP KUMAR	RAM PARTAP	DSC	DSC	57.29	5	62.29
21	202407152	MANISHA	HANUMAN PARSAD	BC-A	BC-A	56.75	5	61.75
22	202408167	SONU	DHARM PAL	BC-A	BC-A	61.28	0	61.28